Flora Jr./Sr. High School

Phone (618) 662-8316

6800 South Leocust
Flora lllincis 62839

Game Schedule
Fresh-Soph Football

Fax (G618)662-2725

08/21/22

2023-2024
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Mon 08/28/23 Carmi-White County High School Fresh-Soph Away 6:00 pm
Mon 09/04/23 Christopher-Zeigler-Royalton Fresh-Soph Home 6:00 pm
Thu 09/07/23 Harrisburg High School Freshman Away 6:00 pm
Mon 09/11/23 Oblong High School Fresh-Soph Home 6:00 pm
Thu 09/14/23 Robinson High School Freshman Home 6:00 pm
Mon 09/18/23 Eldorado High School Fresh-Soph Home 6:00 pm
Mon 09/25/23 Red Hill High School Fresh-Soph Home 6:00 pm
Thu 09/28/23 Salem High School Freshman Away 6:00 pm
Mon 10/02/23 Fairfield High School Fresh-Soph Away 8:00 pm
Mon 10/09/23 Hamilton County High School Fresh-Soph Home 6:00 pm
Thu 1012123 Fairfield High School Freshman Away 6:00 pm
Mon 10/16/23 Vienna-Goreville Fresh-Soph Home 6:00 pm
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